506135683 07/02/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6182410

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
INVENTEC APPLIANCES CORPORATION	06/22/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INVENTEC APPLIANCES (JIANGNING) CORPORATION
Street Address:	NO.113, JIANG-JUN ROAD, JIANGNING ECONOMIC AND TECHNOLOGICAL DEVELOPMENT ZONE
City:	NANJING
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	211153

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7260387

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (888)388-6582

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (888)388-6609 **Email:** info@ckc-ip.com

Correspondent Name: CKC & PARTNERS CO., LLC

Address Line 1: 12345 LAKE CITY WAY NE, NO. 283
Address Line 4: SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98125

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	BER: TWT07355/US	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JAMES LYNN O'SULLIVAN	
SIGNATURE: /James Lynn O'Sullivan/		
DATE SIGNED:	07/02/2020	

Total Attachments: 1

source=TWT07355US-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 506135683 REEL: 053105 FRAME: 0377

Our Ref.: NP-27362-US / NP-27363-US Your Ref.: IAC050224 US / IAC070235.US

RECORDED: 07/02/2020

ASSIGNMENT

Whereas.	Invented	c Appliances Corpo	ration , a	corporation
hereafter referred to as	the assignor	and former owner	of all rights in co	nnection with the
two issued patents belo	iw:			
1. US Patent Number	7 260 397	ao kanssi doiduc	2007/08/21	
2. US Patent Number				
		appliances (JiangNi		
residing at No.11				
Development Zone, Na	<u>mjing 21115.</u>	3, China, P.R.C.	, hereafter referr	ed to as the
assignee, is desirous of	acquiring th	ie entire right, title i	and interest in the	same;
Now, theref	fore, in consi	ideration of the sun	of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt
whereof is acknowled presents do sell, assign said invention in the U all Patents which may and request the Comp Patents to said assigne sole use and benefit an of the term for which shave been held by me/t	n and transfer nited States a be granted nissioner of te, of the ent d for the use said Patent m	r unto said assigned and the entire right, therefore in the Un Patents and Trade tire right, title and and benefit of its lay be granted, as fi	e the full and exc , title and interest nited States, I/we marks to issue s interest in and to egal representationally and entirely a	dusive right to the in and to any and hereby authorize aid United States the same, for its ves, to the full end
Assignor (Invented App Name: <u>Kun-Huei CH</u>			duai Olean	2020/6/22
Parish Commet	2018	Busine, David	TITLE TAMORAT	
Position: General ma	nager			

PATENT REEL: 053105 FRAME: 0378